## L05000018325

¥

	(Red	questors	Name)		
	(Add	iress)		<u></u>	
	(Add	lress)			
	(City	/State/Zi	p/Phone #	()	
PICK-L	ΙÞ	□ v	AIT		
	(Bus	iness Er	ntity Name	)	
<u></u>	(Doc	cument N	lumber)		
Certified Copies		. Ce	rtificates o	f Status	
Special Instruction	ns to F	Filing Offi	cer:		
Name Availability	۔ =  مرد محمد الیک	-	r		
Document		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Examiner Updater	ند. پرسیسی پ	= Qffice ≡	Use Only		
Updater Veräver		DOC	_		
	ent 🕫				٣



08/01/05--01028--004 \*\*25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DOMINIC ALFANO LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DOMINIC ALFANO

(Name of Person)

DOMINIC ALFANO LLC

(Firm/Company)

241 LAKE SUE AVENUE W.

(Address)

WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32789

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANO	at ( 407 ) 616-53	43	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)	
following amount:		TALLAT	ł
\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enclosed)	
ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street	Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327	RESS: on rations	
	<ul> <li>(Name of Person)</li> <li>following amount:</li> <li>□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certificate of Status</li> <li>ET ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations</li> </ul>	(Name of Person)       (Area Code & Daytin         following amount:       Image: Solution of Status       Image: Solution of Status         S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)       Image: Solution of Status       Image: Solution of Status         ET ADDRESS:       MAILING ADDH Registration Section of Corporations       Image: Street       Division of Corporations	at

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DOMINIC ALFANO LLC

• •

> (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 2/23/2005 and assigned document number L05000018325

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

1. FEI Number is 20-2393103

2. CURRENT ADDRESS CHANGED TO: 241 LAKE SUE AVE W., WINTER PARK, FL 32789.

Dated JULY 27	, 2005				
(	Joninic Alpino	<u> </u>	SECRETAR	2005 AUG -	
DOM	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		EE, FLO	יג <u>ז</u> גז	ED
	Typed or printed name of signee		EL.	- ដ៏	

Filing Fee: \$25.00